
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS GROUPS B&C SESSION 2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

QWEST FIELD - SEATTLE, WA

ROUND 15 OF 17 - APRIL 18, 2009

AMA Supercross

SEATTLE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

59 T. Adams  318.8001

644 K. Partridge  818.9912

57 J. Marsack  719.2763

45 J. Thomas  1319.2944

52 R. Kiniry  919.3195

25 N. Ramsey  1019.4646

130 K. Keylon  819.4987

911 T. Bowers  319.5168

132 B. Laninovich  919.7489

605 J. Casillas  419.78010

555 J. Lymburner  819.83811

439 A. Metzler  820.38812

153 G. Crater  820.49213

357 J. Locks  821.79414

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

911 T. Bowers  821.9681

57 J. Marsack  422.5812

45 J. Thomas  822.9733

132 B. Laninovich  922.9924

59 T. Adams  623.0265

52 R. Kiniry  323.0956

644 K. Partridge  523.2937

25 N. Ramsey  1023.4628

605 J. Casillas  723.6469

130 K. Keylon  823.84110

153 G. Crater  923.98911

439 A. Metzler  825.31612

357 J. Locks  525.91813

555 J. Lymburner  925.94514

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

911 T. Bowers  414.8581

52 R. Kiniry  715.1732

132 B. Laninovich  615.2753

59 T. Adams  1015.3654

57 J. Marsack  415.4105

130 K. Keylon  415.4806

45 J. Thomas  1115.4927

605 J. Casillas  915.5818

644 K. Partridge  1115.8719

25 N. Ramsey  615.93110

153 G. Crater  1216.00311

439 A. Metzler  816.04012

555 J. Lymburner  416.22413

357 J. Locks  917.84314
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